
U
n

it
ed

 S
ta

te
s 

D
is

tr
ic

t 
C

o
u

rt
F

or
 th

e 
N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

COURTNEY ANDERSON, et al.,

Plaintiffs,

v.

NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE, et al.,

Defendants.
___________________________________/

No. C-12-06386 DMR

CONSOLIDATED WITH: 
No. C-12-06415 DMR
No. C-13-00882 DMR

ORDER RE STATUS OF SETTLEMENT

By December 13, 2013, all parties in these three related cases shall submit (but not file) a

brief joint letter updating the undersigned on the status of the confidential settlements entered on the

record on July 8, 2013.  The parties may submit the letter via email to dmrpo@cand.uscourts.gov.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated: October 3, 2013

                                                           
                                                                               DONNA M. RYU

United States Magistrate Judge

U
N

IT
E
D

ST
ATES DISTRICT

C

O
U

R
T

N
O

R
T

H

E
R

N
DISTRICT OF

C

A
L

IF
O

R
N

I
A

IT IS SO ORDERED

Judge Donna M. Ryu

Anderson et al v. National Football League Management Council et al Doc. 91

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/4:2012cv06386/261735/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/4:2012cv06386/261735/91/
http://dockets.justia.com/

