1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
9	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10		
11	COURTNEY ANDERSON, et al.,	No. C-12-06386 DMR
12	Plaintiffs,	CONSOLIDATED WITH: No. C-12-06415 DMR
13	v.	No. C-13-00882 DMR
14	NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE, et al.,	ORDER RE STATUS OF SETTLEMENT
15	Defendants.	
16		
17	By December 13, 2013, all parties in these three related cases shall submit (but not file) a	
''	By December 13, 2013, all parties in th	ese tince related cases shan sublint (but not me) a
18	brief joint letter updating the undersigned on the	ne status of the confidential settlements entered on the
18 19	brief joint letter updating the undersigned on the	ne status of the confidential settlements entered on the it the letter via email to dmrpo@cand.uscourts.gov.
18 19 20	brief joint letter updating the undersigned on the record on July 8, 2013. The parties may submit	ne status of the confidential settlements entered on the
18 19 20 21	brief joint letter updating the undersigned on the	ne status of the confidential settlements entered on the it the letter via email to dmrpo@cand.uscourts.gov.
18 19 20 21 22	brief joint letter updating the undersigned on the record on July 8, 2013. The parties may submit IT IS SO ORDERED.	ne status of the confidential settlements entered on the it the letter via email to dmrpo@cand.uscourts.gov.
18 19 20 21 22 23	brief joint letter updating the undersigned on the record on July 8, 2013. The parties may submit	ne status of the confidential settlements entered on the it the letter via email to dmrpo@cand.uscourts.gov.
18 19 20 21 22 23 24	brief joint letter updating the undersigned on the record on July 8, 2013. The parties may submit IT IS SO ORDERED.	ne status of the confidential settlements entered on the status of the letter via email to dmrpo@cand.uscourts.gov.
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	brief joint letter updating the undersigned on the record on July 8, 2013. The parties may submit IT IS SO ORDERED.	ne status of the confidential settlements entered on the status of the letter via email to dmrpo@cand.uscourts.gov.
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	brief joint letter updating the undersigned on the record on July 8, 2013. The parties may submit IT IS SO ORDERED.	ne status of the confidential settlements entered on the status of the letter via email to dmrpo@cand.uscourts.gov. IT IS SO ORDERED IT IS SO ORDERED United States Magistrate In Section 2018
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	brief joint letter updating the undersigned on the record on July 8, 2013. The parties may submit IT IS SO ORDERED.	ne status of the confidential settlements entered on the status of the letter via email to dmrpo@cand.uscourts.gov.